586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594

Namn

Dahlén Cornelia
Edwall Selma
Gradevik-Laurell Ebba
Hvenmark Ivan
Kinnunen Ebba
Kristiansson Anna
Kurbanova Karina
Midby Laura
Willquist Frans

Saltsjobadens Idrottsforening

Fodd
2004
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2005

Licens
AX1404
BI8607
BS4806
Al4706
AK1206
AB5807
BF3407
AG9806
AQ5905

Klubb

SALTSIOB
SALTSIOB
SALTSIOB
SALTSIOB
SALTSIOB
SALTSIOB
SALTSIOB
SALTSIOB
SALTSIOB

Anmailda grenar
24,26
26
1,10,26
11,13
22,26
15,22,26
24,26
1,3
13,16
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